

Court No. - 44

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 4764 of 2022

Appellant :- Ram Narayan

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Rudra Kant Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Dr. Kaushal Jayendra Thaker,J.

Hon'ble Ajai Tyagi,J.

Admit.

Call for the record and proceedings of the court below.

State to file reply to the application for releasing the accused on bail/suspension of sentence.

Connect with JAPL No.137 of 2022, SANGEETA vs State of U.P.

List on 31.08.2022.

Order Date :- 15.7.2022

P.S.Parihar