

Court No. - 49

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 4764 of 2022

Appellant :- Ram Narayan

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Rudra Kant Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Arvind Kumar Mishra-I,J.

Hon'ble Mayank Kumar Jain,J.

As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, put up this case tomorrow i.e. **09.09.2022**, along with the connected appeal.

Order Date :- 8.9.2022

S Rawat